
Swing & Country Cruise Eastern Med 
Tentative Schedule - Subject to Change 

Check our Flip Chart Daily at Dances for Additions & Changes 
   

 Fri, Oct 2  Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy  5:00 PM Departure 
 8:30 - 10:30pm  Welcome Aboard Party – Sky Observation Lounge  Important - Don't Miss this first DanceFun Party ! 
 Sat, Oct 3  Sicily (Messina), Italy   Depart 10:00 AM – 7:00 PM 

Time All Lounges  
Open Dance to Ship's Entertainment   

 Sun, Oct 4  At Sea    
Time Sky Observation Lounge - Deck 14 (Fwd) Grand Foyer - Deck 3 Mid-ship 

 9 – 10 am  Int. Country Two Step (Ronnie & Nancy)  Beg. & Basic Country Two Step (David & Trish) 
 10 – 11 am   Int. West Coast Swing (Ronnie & Nancy)  Beg. & Basic West Coast Swing (David & Trish) 
 2:30 – 3:30 pm  Int. Night Club (Lee & Marcy)  Beg. & Basic Night Club (Shane & Keri) 
 3:30 – 4:30 pm  Int. West coast Swing (Lee & Marcy)  Beginning/Intermediate Cha Cha (Shane & Keri) 
 8:30 - 10:30pm  DanceFun Private Party   
 Mon, Oct 5  Mykonos, Greece  7:00 AM to 6:00 PM  

Time All Lounges  
Open Dance to Ship's Entertainment   

 Tues, Oct 6  Ephesus (Kusadasi), Turkey  7:00 AM to 6:00 PM 
Time Sky Observation Lounge - Deck 14 (Fwd)  

 8:30 - 10:30pm  DanceFun Private Party   
 Wed, Oct 7  Rhodes, Greece  7:30 AM to 6:30 PM 

Time All Lounges  
Open Dance to Ship's Entertainment  

 Thurs, Oct 8  Santorini, Greece  7:00 AM to 6:00 PM 
Time Sky Observation Lounge - Deck 14 (Fwd)  

 8:30 - 10:30pm  DanceFun Private Party  
 Fri, Oct 9  Athens (Piraeus), Greece  6:00 AM to 6:00 PM 

Time All Lounges  
Open Dance to Ship's Entertainment   

 Sat Oct 10  At Sea  At Sea 
Time Sky Observation Lounge - Deck 14 (Fwd) Reflection Theatre - Deck 3 Forward 

 9 – 10 am  Class - TBA on board  Class - TBA on board 
 10 – 11 am   Class - TBA on board  Class - TBA on board 
 11 – 12 am  Class - TBA on board  Class - TBA on board 
 12 – 1 pm  Class - TBA on board  Class - TBA on board 
 8:30 - 10:30pm  DanceFun Private Party   
 Sun, Oct 11  Naples, Italy  7:00 AM to 6:30 PM 

Time All Lounges  
Open Dance to Ship's Entertainment   

 Mon, Oct 12  Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy  5:00 AM 
 


